
School Name: KV PALWAL 

Region: GURUGRAM 

S No. 

7 

6 

1 

4 

3 

2 

Application 
Submission 

Code 

32526025424 
22526001737 

70 

32526017987 
22526001261 

65 

32526014262 
42526001493 

82 

55 

CATEGORY 4 Lottery Result 

78 

Name 

32526010238 VANSHIKA 
72526001176 TEWATIA 

93 

32526017090 
82526001262 

KIYANSH 

32526003369 DEVANSH 
72526000166 UPADHYAY 

60 

REYANSH 

LAVIKA 
SHARMA 

32526000496 AARAV 

CHANDVARIA 

SHLOK 
MOURYA 

Service 

Category 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

Number of 
Transfers 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Std: Balvatika - 3 

Lottery 
Number/ 
Wait List 

Number 

1/ WL-7 

2/ WL-8 

3/WL-9 

4/ WL-10 

5/ WL-11 

6/WL-12 

7/WL-13 

92526000117 SINGH 
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